

		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
INCOME STATEMENT (TL)	Note	01.01.2009	01.07.2009	01.01.2008	01.07.2008
	Reference	30.09.2009	30.09.2009	30.09.2008	30.09.2008
INCOME FROM MAIN OPERATIONS					
Sales Income (net)	28	24.695.976	5.436.176	14.478.734	4.415.803
Cost of Sales (-)	28 and 31	(18.430.213)	(891.467)	(9.832.208)	(1.000.966)
Gross Profit From Operations		6.265.763	4.544.709	4.646.526	3.414.837
Interest, Wage, Premium, Commission and Other Income	28	--	--	--	--
Interest, Wage, Premium, Commission and Other Expenses(-)	28	--	--	--	--
GROSS PROFIT / LOSS		6.265.763	4.544.709	4.646.526	3.414.837
Operating Expenses (-)	29 and 30	(1.375.243)	(625.293)	(1.131.849)	(513.421)
Income and Profit From Other Operations	31	979.307	759.925	830.840	798.709
Expense and Loss From Other Operations (-)	31	(3.059.506)	(1.650.591)	(1.766.855)	(1.514.933)
OPERATING PROFIT / LOSS		2.810.321	3.028.750	2.578.662	2.185.192
Financial Income and Profit	32	15.185.056	1.778.701	12.892.202	1.736.041
Financial Expense and Loss	33	(12.982.896)	(3.311.542)	(3.835.038)	(1.076.516)
Financial Expenses (-)	35	--	--	--	--
INCOME BEFORE TAX FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS		5.012.481	1.495.909	11.635.826	2.844.717
Income/Loss After Tax From Discontinuing Operations	34	--	--	--	--
PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD		5.012.481	1.495.909	11.635.826	2.844.717
Other comprehensive income:		1.454.914	743.965	(863.716)	(323.159)
Current Tax Income/Expense	35	--	--	--	--
Other comprehensive income for the year, net of tax		--	--	--	--
Total comprehensive income for the year		6.467.395	2.239.874	10.772.110	2.521.558
Profit Attributable to:		5.012.481	1.495.909	11.635.826	2.844.717
Minority Interest		--	--	--	--
Equity Holders of The Company		5.012.481	1.495.909	11.635.826	2.844.717
Diluted Profit Attributable to:		6.467.395	2.239.874	10.772.110	2.521.558
Minority Interest		--	--	--	--
Equity Holders of The Company		6.467.395	2.239.874	10.772.110	2.521.558
Basic Earnings Per Share	36	0,471	0,140	2,119	0,518
Diluted Earnings Per Share	36	0,471	0,140	2,119	0,518
Basic Earnings Per Share From Continuing Operations	36	0,607	0,210	1,962	0,459
Diluted Earnings Per Share From Continuing Operations	36	0,607	0,210	1,962	0,459